APERITIF’S
Aperol Spritz

Aperol, Soda Water & Prosseco

Dry Martini n10
Tanqueray N10 & Dry Martini

Elderflower French 75
Gin, Lime Juice, Elderflower Cordial & Champagne

Kir Royal

Creme de Cassis, Chambord & Champagne

Manhathan

Bourbon, Red Vermouth & Angostura Bitters

Martini Bianco Spritz
White Vermouth, Lime Juice, Soda Water & F

Negroni
Gin, Red Vermouth & Campari

Pimm’s No1
Pimm’s, Lemonade & Fuits

Red Gin & Tea /
Infused Red Fruits Tea Gin, Sugar Syrup & Toni

Vesper Martini
Gin, Vodka, Lillet Blanc

£9.95

£11.50

£12.95

£10.95

£9.95

£8.95



WHITE WINE

Le Havre de Paix Cotes de Gascogne, France
Delicate refreshing aromas of orchard flowers, pineapple and exotic
fruits

Cape 1652 Chenin Blanc, South Africa

Rich citrus and slight apricot aromas

Dea del Mare Catarrato/ Pinot Grigio, Italy

Citrus Fuits on the nose with a zesty green apple

Native Cuvée Sauvignon Blanc, France
Zesty green apple and gooseberry flavours, with hints limes and
tropical fruit.

Marques de Borba, Alentejo, Portugal
Mineral notes and light citrus on the nose. Good structure and
acidity. Quality fruit with a long finish palate

Adobe Reserva Gewiirztraminer, Chile
Delicate aroma of soft tropical fruits tempered and rich fruit with
complex aromatic spice and lychee flavours

Lumiére de'Garrigue, Picpoul de Pinet, France
An elegant nose ofifresh fruits and citrus aromas

Zuccardi Los Olivos Chardonnay, Argentina
A balanced dry wine with fresh peach and citrus aromas

Esk Valley Sauvignhon Blanc, New Zealand
A mix of ripe tropical fruits, citrus, and cooler notes of fresh herbs

Asorei, Albariio, Rias Baixas, Spain
A nose of aromatic herbs, joined with grapefruit and peachy fruits

Dr. Loosen Estate Riesling, Mosel, Germany
Subtle elderflower aromas with fresh lime and apricot notes

Alain Geoffroy, Chablis, France
Ri¢hrinthe’nose full ofi flowers and fruity aromas with fruits and fine
vegetal flavors

Domaine Cherrier, Sancerre Blanc, France
Highly minerally fruits and flavours of gooseberry and wet grass

125 ML 175 ML Bottle

£5.50 £6.75 £25.95

£5.65 £6.95 £26.95

£5.65 £6.95 £26.95

£5.95 £7.75 £29.95

£7.95 £10.95 £41.95

£36.95

£35.95

£38.95

£42.50

£43.50

£43.95

£49.95

£54.50



RED WINE

Le Havre de Paix, France (grenache/ shiraz)

Gentle berry fruits of plums fill the nose whilst the palate is ripe and
juicy.

Coorong Estate Shiraz, Australia

Pure florals, red berries and a silky texture on the palate

Long Country Merlot, Central Valley, Chile
Fresh aromas and flavours of ripe black fruit and berries

Cepas Malbec, Mendoza, Argentina
Intense fruits; ripe plums and blackberries on the palate

Terra D’Alter Aragonez , Alentejo, Portugal
Arrich and tarry palate with wild strawberry flavours with strong
nose of soft red fruit and spicy vanilla.

Les Terrasses Merlot/Grenache, France
Fruity aromas such as strawberry and raspberry; very round in
mouth

Adobe Carmenére Reserva (ORGANIC), Chile
Ripe nose of plum and blackcurrant fruits showing a hint of
cinnamon. On the palate it shows plenty of dark fruits.

Monteguelfo, Chianti, Italy
Hints of black forest fruits, woodland berries, saddle leather and
victoria plums

Scotto Old Vine Zinfandel, Lodi, USA
A nose of deep dark fruits and bitter chocolate leads to a full palate
of spices and toffee

Horizon de Bichot Pinot Noir
A juicy cherry on the palate, with a herbal overtone.

Beronia Reserva, Rioja, Spain
Sophisticated nose of black fruits and sweet cinnamon spice with
notes of cacao, roasted hazelnut on palate.

Chateau de la Gardine, Chateauneuf-du-Pape
Generous and ripe with black fruit, exotic spice, roasted coffee and
cocoa

Guerrieri Rizzardi Amarone 3 Cru, Italy
On the palate, fruity notes of ripe cherry, chocolate, blackberry,
woody spices and a hint of herbs.

125 ML

£5.50

£5.65

£5.95

£6.50

£7.95

175 ML Bottle

£6.75 £25.95

£6.95 £26.95

£7.25 £27.95

£8.50 £32.95

£10.95 £41.95

£29.95

£32.95

£35.95

£39.50

£52.95

£53.95

£89

£89



ROSE WINE
125 ML 175ML  Bottle

Rocktail Bay Rosé, South Africa
A cherry and fragrant blossom notes with a burst of red berries and  £5.95 £7.25 £27.95
a lively citrus zest

SANGRIA/ PITCHER

1.5LJUG
Red Wine Sangria £25 95
Red Wine, Fresh Fruits Slices, Orange Juice, Cinnamon & Lemonade ’
White Wine Sangria £25.95
White Wine, Eresh Fruits Slices, Cinnamon, Mint & Lemonade ’
Forest Fruits Procceco Sangria £34.95

Proc¢ceco, Forest Fruits, Mint and Lemonade

CHAMPAGNE & SPARKLING
125 ML  Bottle

Be!lmo Proseqco Extra Dry . £7.50 £36.50
Acrisp and refreshing with lovely a fruity nose

Pierre Mignon'Grande Reserve Brut NV Champagne £13.95 £89
Hints of citrus on the nase overlaid by touches of biscuit and brioche '

Laurent Perrier Rosé Brut NV, Champagne £189
Generous hints of raspberries, black cherries and blackcurrants.

Taittinger Réserve Brut NV, Champagne
. . . £139.95
Acacia notes on the nose, a citrus-fresh yet delicately honeyed palate.

DESSERT WINES & PORT WINE
50 ML 100 ML Bottle

Chateau Po_ulvere Monbazillac, France 37.5cl £8.50 £11.95 £39.95
Flavours of apricot, marmalade and honey

Red Muscadel, Rustenberg, South Africa 37.5cl
Scents of Turkish delight, musk, spice and ripe red fruits £8.50 £11.95 £39.95

Kopke Ruby Port
Vivacity of the young fruits on the nose. Determined taste with £6.95 £10.95
aromas of fresh fruit

Kopke Tawny Port £6.95 £10.95

Ripe fruition the nose, with dried fruit and honey complexity



COCKTAILS

Basilto
Rum, Lime Juice, Basil Leafs, Sugar Syrup, Soda Water

Berry Woo Woo
Raspberry & Kurrant Vodka, Peach Schnapps, Lime & Cranberry Juice

Blue Margarita
Tequila, Blue Coracao, Lime Juice

Bramble
Gin, Chambord Liqueur, Lime Juice & Sugar Syrup

Chelsea G & Tea

Infused Earl Grey Tea, Hendricks Gin, Elderflower & LimgJuice
Cojito
Coconut Rum, Lime Juice, Mint Leafs, Sugar Syrup, Soda\Water

Cosmopolitan
Vodka Citron, Cointreau, Lime & Cranberry Juice

Disaronno Sours
Disaronno, Lime, Sugar Syrup, Angostura Bitters, Egg White or Pineapple
Juice(optional)

Espresso Martini
Vanilla Vodka, Coffee Liqueur, Espresso & Sugar Syrup

French Martini
Vanilla Vodka, Chambord Liqueur, Pineapple Juice

Godfather

Monkey Shoulders whiskey & Disaronno Amareto

Grasshopper
Creme de Menthe, Creme de Cacao & Cream

Long Island Iced Tea
Vodka, Gin, Rum, Cointreau, Tequilla, Lime Juice, Sugar Syrup & Coke

Margarita
Tequila, Cointreau, Lime Juice

£9.95

£10.50

£10.50

£9.50

£11.95

£8.95

£8.95

£9.95

£9.5

£9.5

£9

£8.95

£9.95

£10.95



COCKTAILS
Mojito
Rum, Lime Juice, Mint Leafs, Sugar Syrup, Soda Water

Old Fashioned
Jack Daniels, Angustura Bitters & Sugar Syrup

Pina Colada
Coconut Rum, Coconut Milk, Lime Juice, Sugar Syrup & Pineapple Juice

Pornstar Martini

Vanilla Vodka, Passion Fuit Liqueur, Passion Fruit Pure, Pinneapple Juice &

Procceco Shot

Salted CaramelEspresso Martini
Vodka, Coffe€ Liqueur, Espresso & Salted Caramel Syrup

Sex on the Beach
Vodka, Peach schnapps, Orange & Cranberry juice

Strawberry Daiquiri
Rum, Lime, Strawberry & Sugar Syrup

Strawberry Mojito
Rum; kime Juice,-Strawberry; MintLeafs, Sugar Syrup, Soda Water

Tequila Sunrise
Tequila, Orange Juice & Grenadine syrup

MOCKTAILS

Strawberry Colada
Strawberry Pure, Coconut Milk, Sugar Syrup, Lime & Pineapple Juice

Strawberry Mojito
Apple Juice, Lime Juice, Strawberry, Mint Leafs, Sugar Syrup, Soda Water

Virgin on the Beach

Peach Pure, Orange & Cranberry Juice

£8.95

£9.50

£8.50

£12.50

£10.50

£8.50

£8.50

£9.50

£8.50

£6.95

£6.95

£5.95



VODKA

Smirnoff
Absolut Flavours

Citron, Vanilla, Raspberry, Kurrant

Belvedere
Grey Goose

GIN

South Bank Dry Gin
Bombay Sapphire
Hendrick’s
Tanqueray
Tanqueray N10
Strawberry Gin
Rhubarb Gin

TEQUILA

Jose Cuervo ‘Silver
Jose Cuervo Especial
RPatron Silver

WHISKY
Jameson Irish
Monkey Shoulders
Glenfiddich 12 Yr
BOURBON

Jack Daniels

Makers Mark
Woodford Reserve
RUM

Bacardi Superior
Malibu

Captain Morgan Dark
OldJ

Kracken

Havana Club Special
Havana Club 7 Yr

COGNAC

Hennessy
Remy Martin VSOP
Glory Cognac

25ML
£3.95
£3.95

£6.50
£6.75

25ML

£3.95
£4.95
£5.75
£5.50
£6.25
£4.25
£5.85

25ML

£3.95
£4.25
£6.95

25ML

£4.95
£5.50
£6.85

25ML

£4.50
£5.25
£6.50

25ML

£3.95
£3.95
£4.50
£4.50
£4.95
£5.50
£5.95

25ML

£6.95
£8.50
£55.00

OTHER SPIRITS

Aperol

Pimm’s

Antica Sambuca
Antica Sambuca Black
Baileys

Chambord

Cointreau

Amaretto Disaronno
Jaegermeister

Martini Extra Dry
Martini Bianco

Martini Rosso
Camepari

Kahlua Coffee Liqueur

Tia Maria Coffee Liqueur

Southern Comfort
Limoncello
Frangellico Liqueur

Peach Schnapps Liqueur
Passoa Passion Fruit Liqueur

DRAUGHTS

San Miguel
Shed Head
Brooklyn Lager
Angelo Poretti
Somersby Cider

BOTTLED BEERS

Becks Blue
Peroni
Corona

1/2 PINT

£3.75
£3.75
£3.75
£3.75
£3.75

Guinness Draught (Can)

Magners Cider

LIQUEURS COFFEES

Irish Coffee (jameson)

Calypso Coffee (Tia Maria)

Baileys Coffee

Italian Coffee (Disaronno)
French Coffee (Grand Marnier)

25ML

£4.50
£4.50
£4.50
£4.50
£4.50
£4.50
£4.50
£4.50
£4.50
£4.50
£4.50
£4.50
£4.50
£4.50
£4.50
£4.50
£4.50
£4.50
£4.50
£4.50

PINT

£6.50
£6.50
£6.50
£6.50
£6.50

£4.50
£4.95
£5.50
£6.50
£4.95

£6.95
£6.95
£6.95
£6.95
£6.95



SOFT BOTTLE DRINKS

Appletiser
Coca Colal)Diet Coke
ElderflowerPressé

Fever Tree Tonic Water
Premium, Light

Ginger Beer

Ginger Ale

J20 Apple & Mango

J20 Apple & Raspberry
J20 Orange &'Passionfruit
Lemonade

Tomato Juice

Still Water 750ML
Sparkling Water 750ML

Apple Juice
Cranberry Juice
Orange Juice
Pineapple juice

Lime & Soda

Lime & Lemonade
Blackcurrant & Soda
Blackcurrant & Lemonade

COFFEE & TEA

Americano
Cappuccino
Espresso
Double Espresso
Latte

Hot Chogolate
Mocha
BreakfastTea
Earl Grey Tea
Green-Tea
Peppermint Tea

1/2 PINT
£2.95
£2.95
£2.95
£2.95

£2.95
£2.95
£2.95
£2.95

£3.95
£3.75
£3.95

£3.50

£3.50
£3.50
£3.75
£3.75
£3.75
£3.50
£3.50

£4.95
£4.95

PINT
£3.50
£3.50
£3.50
£3.50

£3.50
£3.50
£3.50
£3.50

£3.50
£3.50
£2.95
£3.50
£3.50
£3.50
£3.50
£3.50
£3.50
£3.50
£3.50



