APERITIF'S	
AI LIXIII O	
Aperol Spritz Aperol, Soda Water & Prosseco	£9.95
Dry Martini n10 Tanqueray N10 & Dry Martini	£11.50
Elderflower French 75 Gin, Lime Juice, Elderflower Cordial & Champagne	£12.95
Kir Royal Creme de Cassis, Chambord & Champagne	£10.95
Manhathan Bourbon, Red Vermouth & Angostura Bitters	£9.95
Martini Bianco Spritz White Vermouth, Lime Juice, Soda Water & Proceeco	£8.95
Negroni Gin, Red Vermouth & Campari	£9.95
Pimm`s No1 Pimm's, Lemonade & Fuits	£9.95
Red Gin & Tea Infused Red Fruits Tea Gin, Sugar Syrup & Tonic Water	£10.50
Vesper Martini Gin, Vodka, Lillet Blanc	£9.95

WHITE WINE			
	125 ML	175 ML	Bottle
Le Havre de Paix Côtes de Gascogne, France Delicate refreshing aromas of orchard flowers, pineapple and exotic fruits	£5.50	£6.75	£25.95
Cape 1652 Chenin Blanc, South Africa Rich citrus and slight apricot aromas	£5.65	£6.95	£26.95
Dea del Mare Catarrato/ Pinot Grigio, Italy Citrus Fuits on the nose with a zesty green apple	£5.65	£6.95	£26.95
Native Cuvée Sauvignon Blanc, France Zesty green apple and gooseberry flavours, with hints limes and tropical fruit.	£5.95	£7.75	£29.95
Marques de Borba, Alentejo, Portugal Mineral notes and light citrus on the nose. Good structure and acidity. Quality fruit with a long finish palate	£7.95	£10.95	£41.95
Adobe Reserva Gewürztraminer, Chile Delicate aroma of soft tropical fruits tempered and rich fruit with complex aromatic spice and lychee flavours			£36.95
Lumière de Garrigue, Picpoul de Pinet, France An elegant nose of fresh fruits and citrus aromas			£35.95
Zuccardi Los Olivos Chardonnay, Argentina A balanced dry wine with fresh peach and citrus aromas			£38.95
Esk Valley Sauvignon Blanc, New Zealand A mix of ripe tropical fruits, citrus, and cooler notes of fresh herbs			£42.50
Asorei, Albariño, Rias Baixas, Spain A nose of aromatic heros, joined with grapefruit and peachy fruits			£43.50
Dr. Loosen Estate Riesling, Mosel, Germany Subtle elderflower aromas with fresh lime and apricot notes			£43.95
Alain Geoffroy, Chablis, France Rich in the nose full of flowers and fruity aromas with fruits and fine vegetal flavors			£49.95
Domaine Cherrier, Sancerre Blanc, France Highly minerally fruits and flavours of gooseberry and wet grass			£54.50



RED WINE			
	125 ML	175 ML	Bottle
Le Havre de Paix, France (grenache/ shiraz) Gentle berry fruits of plums fill the nose whilst the palate is ripe and uicy.	£5.50	£6.75	£25.95
Coorong Estate Shiraz, Australia Pure florals, red berries and a silky texture on the palate	£5.65	£6.95	£26.95
Long Country Merlot, Central Valley, Chile Fresh aromas and flavours of ripe black fruit and berries	£5.95	£7.25	£27.95
Cepas Malbec, Mendoza, Argentina ntense fruits; ripe plums and blackberries on the palate	£6.50	£8.50	£32.95
Terra D'Alter Aragonez , Alentejo, Portugal A rich and tarry palate with wild strawberry flavours with strong nose of soft red fruit and spicy vanilla.	£7.95	£10.95	£41.95
Les Terrasses Merlot/Grenache, France Fruity aromas such as strawberry and raspberry; very round in mouth			£29.95
Adobe Carmenère Reserva (ORGANIC), Chile Ripe nose of plum and blackcurrant fruits showing a hint of sinnamon. On the palate it shows plenty of dark fruits.			£32.95
Monteguelfo, Chianti, Italy Hints of black forest fruits, woodland berries, saddle leather and victoria plums			£35.95
Scotto Old Vine Zinfandel, Lodi, USA A nose of deep dark fruits and bitter chocolate leads to a full palate of spices and toffee			£39.50
Horizon de Bichot Pinot Noir A juicy cherry on the palate, with a herbal overtone.			£52.95
Beronia Reserva, Rioja, Spain Sophisticated nose of black fruits and sweet cinnamon spice with notes of cacao, roasted hazelnut on palate.		S. Same	£53.95
Château de la Gardine, Châteauneuf-du-Pape Generous and ripe with black fruit, exotic spice, roasted coffee and cocoa			£89
Guerrieri Rizzardi Amarone 3 Cru, Italy On the palate, fruity notes of ripe cherry, chocolate, blackberry, woody spices and a hint of herbs.		AT DE	£89

ROSE WINE			
	125 ML	175 ML	Bottle
Rocktail Bay Rosé, South Africa A cherry and fragrant blossom notes with a burst of red berries and a lively citrus zest	£5.95	£7.25	£27.95
SANGRIA/ PITCHER			
			1.5L JUG
Red Wine Sangria Red Wine, Fresh Fruits Slices, Orange Juice, Cinnamon & Lemonade)		£25.95
White Wine Sangria White Wine, Fresh Fruits Slices, Cinnamon, Mint & Lemonade			£25.95
Forest Fruits Procceco Sangria Procceco, Forest Fruits, Mint and Lemonade			£34.95
CHAMPAGNE & SPARKLING			
1 1		125 ML	Bottle
Bellino Prosecco Extra Dry A crisp and refreshing with lovely a fruity nose		£7.50	£36.50
Pierre Mignon Grande Reserve Brut NV Champagne Hints of citrus on the nose overlaid by touches of biscuit and brioche	•	£13.95	£89
Laurent Perrier Rosé Brut NV, Champagne Generous hints of raspberries, black cherries and blackcurrants.			£189
Taittinger Réserve Brut NV, Champagne Acacia notes on the nose, a citrus-fresh yet delicately honeyed palate) .		£139.95
DESSERT WINES & PORT WINE			
	50 ML	100 ML	Bottle
Château Poulvère Monbazillac, France 37.5cl Flavours of apricot, marmalade and honey	£8.50	£11.95	£39.95
Red Muscadel, Rustenberg, South Africa 37.5cl Scents of Turkish delight, musk, spice and ripe red fruits	£8.50	£11.95	£39.95
occitis of fulfillist delight, mask, spice and fipe red fidits			
Kopke Ruby Port Vivacity of the young fruits on the nose. Determined taste with aromas of fresh fruit	£6.95	£10.95	

COCKTAILS	
Basilto Rum, Lime Juice, Basil Leafs, Sugar Syrup, Soda Water	£9.95
Berry Woo Woo Raspberry & Kurrant Vodka, Peach Schnapps, Lime & Cranberry Juice	£10.50
Blue Margarita Tequila, Blue Coracao, Lime Juice	£10.50
Bramble Gin, Chambord Liqueur, Lime Juice & Sugar Syrup	£9.50
Chelsea G & Tea Infused Earl Grey Tea, Hendricks Gin, Elderflower & Lime Juice	£11.95
Cojito Coconut Rum, Lime Juice, Mint Leafs, Sugar Syrup, Soda Water	£8.95
Cosmopolitan Vodka Citron, Cointreau, Lime & Cranberry Juice	£8.95
Disaronno Sours Disaronno, Lime, Sugar Syrup, Angostura Bitters, Egg White or Pineapple Juice(optional)	£9.95
Espresso Martini Vanilla Vodka, Coffee Liqueur, Espresso & Sugar Syrup	£9.5
French Martini Vanilla Vodka, Chambord Liqueur, Pineapple Juice	£9.5
Godfather Monkey Shoulders whiskey & Disaronno Amareto	£9
Grasshopper Creme de Menthe, Creme de Cacao & Cream	£8.95
Long Island Iced Tea Vodka, Gin, Rum, Cointreau, Tequilla, Lime Juice, Sugar Syrup & Coke	£9.95
Margarita Tequila, Cointreau, Lime Juice	£10.95

COCKTAILS						
Mojito Rum, Lime Juice, Mint Leafs, Sugar Syrup, Soda Water	£8.95					
Old Fashioned Jack Daniels, Angustura Bitters & Sugar Syrup	£9.50					
Pina Colada Coconut Rum, Coconut Milk, Lime Juice, Sugar Syrup & Pineapple Juice	£8.50					
Pornstar Martini Vanilla Vodka, Passion Fuit Liqueur, Passion Fruit Pure, Pinneapple Juice & Procceco Shot	£12.50					
Salted Caramel Espresso Martini Vodka, Coffee Liqueur, Espresso & Salted Caramel Syrup						
Sex on the Beach Vodka, Peach schnapps, Orange & Cranberry juice						
Strawberry Daiquiri Rum, Lime, Strawberry & Sugar Syrup	£8.50					
Strawberry Mojito Rum, Lime Juice, Strawberry, Mint Leafs, Sugar Syrup, Soda Water	£9.50					
Tequila Sunrise Tequila, Orange Juice & Grenadine syrup	£8.50					
MOCKTAILS						
Strawberry Colada Strawberry Pure, Coconut Milk, Sugar Syrup, Lime & Pineapple Juice	£6.95					
Strawberry Mojito Apple Juice, Lime Juice, Strawberry, Mint Leafs, Sugar Syrup, Soda Water	£6.95					
Virgin on the Beach Peach Pure, Orange & Cranberry Juice	£5.95					

	VODKA	25ML		OTHER SPIRITS		25ML	
	Smirnoff	£3.95	Aperol Pimm's			£4.50	
	Absolut Flavours	£3.95				£4.50	
	Citron, Vanilla, Raspberry, Kurrant Belvedere	£6.50		Antica Sambuca		£4.50	
	Grey Goose	£6.75		Antica Sambuca Black		£4.50	
	•	10011		Baileys		£4.50	
	GIN	25ML		Chambord		£4.50	
	South Bank Dry Gin	£3.95		Cointreau Amaretto Disaronno		£4.50 £4.50	
	Bombay Sapphire	£4.95		Jaegermeister		£4.50	
	Hendrick's	£5.75 £5.50		Martini Extra Dry		£4.50	
	Tanqueray N10	£6.25		Martini Bianco		£4.50	
	Strawberry Gin	£4.25		Martini Rosso		£4.50	
	Rhubarb Gin	£5.85		Campari		£4.50	
	TEQUILA	25ML		Kahlua Coffee Liqueur		£4.50	
				Tia Maria Coffee Lique	ır	£4.50	
	Jose Cuervo Silver	£3.95 £4.25	Southern Comfort			£4.50	
	Jose Cuervo Especial Patron Silver	£4.25 £6.95		Limoncello		£4.50	
	11 00	10010		Frangellico Liqueur		£4.50	
	WHISKY	25ML	Peach Schnapps Liqueur Passoa Passion Fruit Liqueur			£4.50 £4.50	
	Jameson Irish	£4.95	L		•		
	Monkey Shoulders	£5.50		DRAUGHTS	1/2 PINT	PINT	
	Glenfiddich 12 Yr	£6.85		San Miguel	£3.75	£6.50	
	BOURBON	25ML		Shed Head	£3.75	£6.50	
	Jack Daniels	£4.50		Brooklyn Lager	£3.75	£6.50	11
	Makers Mark	£5.25		Angelo Poretti	£3.75	£6.50	11
	Woodford Reserve	£6.50	l	Somersby Cider	£3.75	£6.50	
	RUM	25ML BOTTLED BEERS					
	Bacardi Superior	£3.95		Becks Blue		£4.50	
	Malibu	£3.95		Peroni		£4.95	
	Captain Morgan Dark Old J	£4.50 £4.50		Corona Guinness Draught (Can	\	£5.50 £6.50	
	Kracken	£4.50 £4.95		Magners Cider)	£4.95	
	Havana Club Special	£5.50	l.			24.55	
	Havana Club 7 Yr	£5.95		LIQUEURS COFFEES	•		
	COGNAC	25ML	Irish Coffee (jameson)			£6.95	
				Calypso Coffee (Tia Mar	па)	£6.95	
	Hennessy Remy Martin VSOP	£6.95 £8.50	Ш	Baileys Coffee Italian Coffee (Disaronno	.\	£6.95	
	Glory Cognac	£55.00	Ш	เเลแลก Collee (Disaronno French Coffee (Grand Ma	,	£6.95 £6.95	
	Siory Sognac	233.00	∥'	Totion Collee (Gland Wi	ai i ii c i <i>j</i>	20.99	

SOFT BOTTLE DRINKS		
Appletiser		£3.95
Coca Cola/ Diet Coke Elderflower Pressé		£3.75
Fever Tree Tonic Water		£3.95
Premium, Light		£3.50
Ginger Beer		£3.50
Ginger Ale		£3.50
J2O Apple & Mango J2O Apple & Raspberry		£3.75 £3.75
J2O Orange & Passionfruit		£3.75
Lemonade		£3.50
Tomato Juice		£3.50
Still Water 750ML		£4.95
Sparkling Water 750ML		£4.95
	1/2 PINT	PINT
Apple Juice	£2.95	£3.50
Cranberry Juice	£2.95	£3.50
Orange Juice	£2.95	£3.50
Pineapple juice	£2.95	£3.50
Lime & Soda	£2.95	£3.50
Lime & Lemonade	£2.95	£3.50
Blackcurrant & Soda	£2.95	£3.50
Blackcurrant & Lemonade	£2.95	£3.50
COFFEE & TEA		
Americano		£3.50
Cappuccino		£3.50
Espresso		£2.95 £3.50
Double Espresso		£3.50
Hot Chocolate		£3.50
Mocha		£3.50
Breakfast Tea		£3.50
Earl Grey Tea		£3.50
Green Tea		£3.50
Peppermint Tea		£3.50